
 Crossgates to Latham

 Latham to Crossgates
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FARE INFORMATION
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar 
bills are accepted; fareboxes do not 
make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare -................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -.........................$0.75
BusPlus Fare -...........................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  ...................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App 
Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of 
the first three rides, while the fourth and 
up are free for the rest of the day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for 
each of the first three rides, while the 
fourth and up are free for the rest of the 
day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides 
for 31 consecutive days from the first day 
of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for 
unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days 
from the first day of use. 

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled indi-
viduals, Medicare card holder, and vet-
erans are entitled to ride for half fare on 
CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half 
Fare Navigator card is required when pay-
ing half fare on the bus.  
Children 46” and under ride free when 
accompanied by a fare paying adult. 

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with 
Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which 
states that no one shall be excluded from 
participation in, denied the benefits of or  
discriminated against due to race, color, 
or national origin. Members of public may 
request information on this policy or file a 
Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @ 
www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

Fuller Road / 
Wolf Road
From Latham Farms, Wolf Road, and 
Crossgates 
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846a
946a

1046a
1146a
1246p
146p
246p
346p
446p
546p

856a
956a

1056a
1156a
1256p
156p
256p
356p
456p
556p

900a
1000a
1100a
1200p
100p
200p
300p
400p
500p
600p

910a
1010a
1110a
1210p
110p
210p
310p
410p
510p
610p

912a
1012a
1112a
1212p
112p
212p
312p
412p
512p
612p

925a
1025a
1125a
1225p
125p
225p
325p
425p
525p
625p

935a
1035a
1135a
1235p
135p
235p
335p
435p
535p
635p
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945a
1045a
1145a
1245p
145p
245p
345p
445p

955a
1055a
1155a
1255p
155p
255p
355p
455p

1007a
1107a
1207p
107p
207p
307p
407p
507p

1010a
1110a
1210p
110p
210p
310p
410p
510p

1020a
1120a
1220p
120p
220p
320p
420p
520p

1024a
1124a
1224p
124p
224p
324p
424p
524p

1034a
1134a
1234p
134p
234p
334p
434p
534p
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MONDAY – FRIDAYMONDAY – FRIDAY SATURDAYSATURDAY

846a
1046a
1246p
246p
446p

856a
1056a
1256p
256p
457p

902a
1102a
102p
302p
503p

912a
1112a
112p
312p
516p

915a
1115a
115p
315p
519p

925a
1125a
125p
325p
529p

932a
1132a
132p
332p
536p

745a
945a

1145a
145p
345p

752a
952a

1152a
152p
355p

803a
1003a
1203p
203p
407p

808a
1008a
1208p
208p
412p

817a
1017a
1217p
217p
421p

821a
1021a
1221p
221p
426p

830a
1030a
1230p
230p
436p

846a
1046a
1246p
246p
446p

856a
1056a
1256p
256p
456p

900a
1100a
100p
300p
500p

910a
1110a
110p
310p
510p

912a
1112a
112p
312p
512p

925a
1125a
125p
325p
525p

935a
1135a
135p
335p
535p

745a
945a

1145a
145p
345p
545p

755a
955a

1155a
155p
355p
555p

807a
1007a
1207p
207p
407p
607p

810a
1010a
1210p
210p
410p
610p

820a
1020a
1220p
220p
420p
620p

825a
1025a
1225p
225p
425p
625p

834a
1034a
1234p
234p
434p
634p


